
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1011-0001 - Award of Bid and Construction Contract
between District and Turner Group Construction, Oakland, CA, for the latter, as the lowest responsive,
responsible bidder and rejecting all other bids, if any, to provide construction repair to Classroom 1 in
conjunction with the Sobrante Park Elementary School Project for the period commencing August 16, 2010 and
ending November 13, 2010 in the amount of $197,472.00.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 10-1846, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 1/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

